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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPOR::..:T'E=--~~~_----. 
. OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITT FILED 

July 28,2014 
JUL 28 2014 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
KRIS W. KOBACHSEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION 

SECRETARY Of? STATE 

A:	 Name of Committee: Committee on Political Education 

Address: 1603 NW Taylor 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, Ks. 66608 

This is a (check one): __Party Committee J X IPolitical Committee 

B.	 Check only if appropriate: __Amended Filing __ Tennination Report 

C.	 Summary (covering the p~riod from January 1, 2014 through July 24,2014)
 

6,589.77
1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod	 . 

1,545.002. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 .. 

8,134.773. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 : .. 

8,134.774. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule q	 . 
0.005. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract line 4 from 3)	 . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .. 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

D.	 "1 declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined byrne 
and to the best ofmy knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. 1 understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document 0 intentionally . a illse document is a class A misdemeanor." 

7-	ZB~2U/L( 
Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Committee on Political Education 
(Name ofParty Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

USW Local 307 
1/23/14 1603 NW Taylor 

Topeka, Ks. 66608 

USW Local 307 
1/31/14 1603 NW Taylor 

Topeka, Ks. 66608 

USW Local 307 
2/20/14 1603 NW Taylor 

Topeka, Ks. 66608 

USW Local 307 
3/13/14 1603 NWTaylor 

Topeka, Ks. 66608 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Labor Union 

Labor Union 

Labor Union 

Labor Union 

Check 
Appropriate Box· 

Cam Check Loan Other 

AmountoC 
Cash, Check, 

Loa0 or .. 
Other Receipt 

.f 

.f 

353.50 

. 347.25 

344.25 

500.00 

1,545.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 1,545.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale ofPolitical Materials (Unitemized) 

1,545.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Committee on Political Equcation 

( Name ofParty Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
AmountDate To Whom Expenditure Is Made Purpose of Expenditure 

Kansas Democratic Party 
4/17/14 1,000.00700 SW Jackson #404 Contribution 

Topeka. Ks. 66603
 

Kansas AFL-CIO
 
2131 SW 36th St. 4/23/14 5,134.77Contribution 
Topeka, Ks. 66611
 

Kansas House Deomocrats
 
P.o. Box 2083 1,000.006/5/14 Contribution 
Topeka, Ks. 66601
 

Kansas Senate Democrats
 
Contribution 1,000.007/22/14 

8,134.77 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less 

8,134.77 

8,134.77 . 
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8:34AM United Steelworkers Local 307 
07122114 Account QuickReport 
Accrual Basis As of July 22, 2014 

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance 

General 
Legislative 
Check 
Deposit 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 

0112312014 
0113112014 
0212012014 
04/1712014 
0411712014 
04/1712014 
0411712014 
0412312014 
0610512014 

24066 

24101 
1131 
1132 
1133 
1134 
1135 
1136 

Local 307 Legislative 

Local 307 Legislative 
Kansas Democratic P... 
Kansas House Demo... 
Kansas Senate Oem... 
Kansas AFL-CIO CO... 
Kansas AFL-CIO CO... 
Kansas House Demo... 

Deposited on t... 
Deposit 
January 

VOID: 

VOID: 

General Fund 
56-Per Capita ... 
General Fund 
Office (13) 
Office (13) 
Office (13) 
Office (13) 
Office (13) 
Office (13) 

353.50 
347.25 
344.25 

-1,000.00 
0.00 

-1,000.00 
0.00 

-5,134.77 
-1,000.00 

7,089.77 
7,089.77 
7,443.27 
7,790.52 
8,134.77 
7,134.77 
7,134.77 
6,134.77 
6,134.77 
1,000.00 

0.00 

Total Legislative -7,089.77 0.00 

Total General -7,089.77 0.00 

TOTAL -7,089.77 0.00 
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