KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

FILED

July 28, 2014

JUL 28 2014

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STATE

A:	Name of Committee: Committee on Political Education Address: 1603 NW Taylor City and Zip Code: Topeka, Ks. 66608 This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Commi	ttee
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Rep	oort
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2014 through July 24, 2014) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	6,589.77 1,545.00 8,134.77 8,134.77 0.00
		at the intentional

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee on Political Education

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check			Loan or Other Receipt
1/23/14	USW Local 307 1603 NW Taylor Topeka, Ks. 66608	Labor Union		1			353.50
1/31/14	USW Local 307 1603 NW Taylor Topeka, Ks. 66608	Labor Union		1			347.25
2/20/14	USW Local 307 1603 NW Taylor Topeka, Ks. 66608	Labor Union		✓			344.25
3/13/14	USW Local 307 1603 NW Taylor Topeka, Ks. 66608	Labor Union		1			500.00
:							
	·						
		·			:		
	ŽŠanosljikiistigs						1,545.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period			
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)			
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			
TOTALIZACOBLESSUESSUESCODE SIGNED OF SUMMED OF SUMED OF SUMMED OF SUMMED OF SUMED O	1,545.00		

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee on Political Education

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
4/17/14	Kansas Democratic Party 700 SW Jackson #404 Topeka, Ks. 66603	Contribution	1,000.00
4/23/14	Kansas AFL-CIO 2131 SW 36th St. Topeka, Ks. 66611	Contribution	5,134.77
6/5/14	Kansas House Deomocrats P.O. Box 2083 Topeka, Ks. 66601	Contribution	1,000.00
7/22/14	Kansas Senate Democrats	Contribution	1,000.00
			-
	Submalibus Page		8,134.77

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	8,134.77
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
NOTATE OXIBIO POR TO SUMMARY)	8,134.77

8:34 AM 07/22/14

Accrual Basis

United Steelworkers Local 307 Account QuickReport

As of July 22, 2014

Туре	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Split	Amount	Balance
General							7,089.77
Legislative							7,089.77
Check	01/23/2014	24066	Local 307 Legislative	Deposited on t	General Fund	353.50	7,443.27
Deposit	01/31/2014		•	Deposit	56-Per Capita	347.25	7,790.52
Check	02/20/2014	24101	Local 307 Legislative	January	General Fund	344.25	8,134.77
Check	04/17/2014	1131	Kansas Democratic P	·	Office (13)	-1,000.00	7,134.77
Check	04/17/2014	1132	Kansas House Demo	VOID:	Office (13)	0.00	7,134.77
Check	04/17/2014	1133	Kansas Senate Dem		Office (13)	-1,000.00	6,134.77
Check	04/17/2014	1134	Kansas AFL-CIO CO	VOID:	Office (13)	0.00	6,134.77
Check	04/23/2014	1135	Kansas AFL-CIO CO		Office (13)	-5,134.77	1,000.00
Check	06/05/2014	1136	Kansas House Demo		Office (13)	-1,000.00	0.00
Total Legislative						-7,089.77	0.00
Total General						-7,089.77	0.00
TAL						-7,089.77	0.00